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New York,  NY
Providing the world with the rarest

of  delicacies.

URBANI

About Urbani
Carlo Urbani started the company in 1850 and his descendants grew the business into one of Italy’s 

leading companies. Today, the company is still owned and operated by the Urbani family.  The stan-

dards of excellence that Carlo set over a century ago continue to define every truffle product the 

company makes.  Urbani’s truffle oils are infused with real truffle for a delicate, refined flavor that 

won’t diminish over time the way that other brands do.   Their truffle butters are rich, smooth and 

generously riddled with black truffle bits.    
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Featured Items

DACHEESE3B

DACHEESE3BB

MU9970

TRU1

TRU10

TRU10A

TRU11

TRU12

TRU13

TRU14

TRU15

TRU1A

TRU2

TRU3

TRU4A

TRU5

TRU5A

TRU6

12X4 OZ

18X2.6 OZ

2.2 LB

250 ML

3 OZ

12X3 OZ

8 OZ

1 LB

3 OZ

8 OZ

1 LB

250 ML

250 ML

250 ML

7 OZ

14 OZ

14 OZ

500 GR

Truffle  Burrata

Truffle  Burrata

Frozen Porcini  Mushrooms

White Truff le  Oil

Black Truff le  Butter

Truff le  Ketchup

Black Truff le  Butter

Black Truff le  Butter

White Truff le  Butter

White Truff le  Butter

White Truff le  Butter

Bianco White Truff le  Oil

Black Truff le  Oil

Porcini  infused Olive Oil

Ital ian Summer Truff le  Tuber Aestivum Vitt

Black Winter Truff le  Juice

Black Summer Truff le  Juice

Tartufata Sauce (Mushroom & Truffle)

DACHEESE3B TRU1A TRU4A TRU5A

W A N T  M O R E ? 

Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Urbani!

baldorfood.com/farms/urbani
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TRU6A

TRU7

TRU8

TRU911

TRUP1

TRUP10

TRUP3

TRUP4

TRUP5

TRUP6

TRUP6A

TRUP8A

12X2.85 OZ

8.5 OZ

12X1 .4 OZ

12X1 .23 OZ

13 OZ

6X7 OZ

13 OZ

13 OZ

13 OZ

13 OZ

12X6.4 OZ

12X6.4 OZ

Black Truff le  Tartufata Sauce

Summer Truff le  Honey

Black Summer Truff le  Carpaccio

Summer Truff le  Puree

White Truff le  & Porcini  Thri l ls

Truff le  Cheese Spread

Black Truff le  & Tomato Thri l ls

Black Truff le  & Cream Thri l ls

White Truff le  & Mushroom Thri l ls

Black Truff le  & Mushroom Thri l ls

Black Truff le  and Mushroom Thri l ls

Black Truff le  and Red Pesto Thri l ls

W A N T  M O R E ? 

Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Urbani!

baldorfood.com/farms/urbani


