



URBANI

New York, NY

Providing the world with the rarest of delicacies.

About Urbani

Carlo Urbani started the company in 1850 and his descendants grew the business into one of Italy's leading companies. Today, the company is still owned and operated by the Urbani family. The standards of excellence that Carlo set over a century ago continue to define every truffle product the company makes. Urbani's truffle oils are infused with real truffle for a delicate, refined flavor that won't diminish over time the way that other brands do. Their truffle butters are rich, smooth and generously riddled with black truffle bits.



Featured Items









DACHEESE3B

TRU1A

TRU4A

TRU5A

DACHEESE3B	Truffle Burrata	12X4 OZ
DACHEESE3BB	Truffle Burrata	18X2.6 OZ
MU9970	Frozen Porcini Mushrooms	2.2 LB
TRU1	White Truffle Oil	250 ML
TRU10	Black Truffle Butter	3 OZ
TRU10A	Truffle Ketchup	12X3 OZ
TRU11	Black Truffle Butter	8 OZ
TRU12	Black Truffle Butter	1 LB
TRU13	White Truffle Butter	3 OZ
TRU14	White Truffle Butter	8 OZ
TRU15	White Truffle Butter	1 LB
TRU1A	Bianco White Truffle Oil	250 ML
TRU2	Black Truffle Oil	250 ML
TRU3	Porcini infused Olive Oil	250 ML
TRU4A	Italian Summer Truffle Tuber Aestivum Vitt	7 OZ
TRU5	Black Winter Truffle Juice	14 OZ
TRU5A	Black Summer Truffle Juice	14 OZ
TRU6	Tartufata Sauce (Mushroom & Truffle)	500 GR

WANT MORE?

Visit our website for a full availability list and more information about Urbani!

baldorfood.com/farms/urbani



Featured Items

TRU6A	Black Truffle Tartufata Sauce	12X2.85 OZ
TRU7	Summer Truffle Honey	8.5 OZ
TRU8	Black Summer Truffle Carpaccio	12X1.4 OZ
TRU911	Summer Truffle Puree	12X1.23 OZ
TRUP1	White Truffle & Porcini Thrills	13 OZ
TRUP10	Truffle Cheese Spread	6X7 OZ
TRUP3	Black Truffle & Tomato Thrills	13 OZ
TRUP4	Black Truffle & Cream Thrills	13 OZ
TRUP5	White Truffle & Mushroom Thrills	13 OZ
TRUP6	Black Truffle & Mushroom Thrills	13 OZ
TRUP6A	Black Truffle and Mushroom Thrills	12X6.4 OZ
TRUP8A	Black Truffle and Red Pesto Thrills	12X6.4 OZ

WANT MORE?

Visit our website for a full availability list and more information about Urbani! baldorfood.com/farms/urbani